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2.6.3 - Averoge Pass percentoge of Students during the last 5 years

Year Program Code
Program

Name

Number of
students

apperared in
the final y,ear

examination

Number of
students
passed in
the final

year
examination

Percentage
Per Year

2019-2020 Bcom 2

BBA2

B.Com

BBA

146

42

134

40

91.78%

95.24%

2018-19 BComl

BBA 1

B.Com

BBA

108

40

95

37

87.96%

9250%

2017-18 c4t

c26

B.Com

BBA

162

38

l5l

33

93.21%

86.84%

20r6-17 c4t

c26

B.Com

BBA

95

39

83

29

8737%

7436%

2015-r6 c4t

c26

B.Com

BBA

79

11JJ

54

20

68.35%

60.6r%

Year 2019-20 2018-19 20t7-L8 2016-17 20t5-16
Number of
students
appeared

188 148 200 t34 L12

Number of
students

passes
174 r32 184 t72 74

Percentage 92.55 89.19 92.OO 83.58 66.O7
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